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Tempello Spring Two Handed Series

Waikawa

Results are provisional as of 19:38 on October 6, 2022

Div 1 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 12, Scoring system: WBC Handicap with A5.3

Place Division Boat Sail Number Handicap Boat Design Race 1 Total
1st Div 1 Northern Rebel II 8915 0.8669 Beneteau First 40.7 1.0 1.0

2nd Div 1 Satellite Spy 6162 0.9450 Ross 40 2.0 2.0

3rd Div 1 Punch line 8151 0.7460 Lotus 10.6 5.0 RET 5.0

3rd Div 1 Imagine It 8873 0.7275 Hanse 371 5.0 RET 5.0

5th Div 1 Prime Suspect 5850 0.7885 Farr 1020 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Entropy 6219 0.7825 Beale 11.2 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Coup D'Etat 6265 0.7274 Farr 1020 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Reotahi 5843 0.7243 Davidson 35 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Indelible 9394 0.8520 Dehler 41 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Flying Tiger 9462 0.8500 Flying Tiger 10 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Bluebird 55055 0.8435 J120 13.0 DNC 13.0

5th Div 1 Global 9367 0.8171 First 36.7 13.0 DNC 13.0

Div 2 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 12, Scoring system: WBC Handicap with A5.3

Place Division Boat Sail Number Handicap Boat Design Race 1 Total
1st Div 2 Freaky 2768 0.6905 Farr 727 1.0 1.0

2nd Div 2 Cisco 4595 0.7280 Mull 9.5 2.0 2.0

3rd Div 2 Sequin 9693 0.6515 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 3.0 3.0

4th Div 2 Satu 6990 0.6640 Lotus 950 4.0 4.0

5th Div 2 Tiamana 9366 0.6545 Hanse 345 5.0 5.0

6th Div 2 Phantasea 9523 0.6704 Hanse 315 6.0 6.0

7th Div 2 Olmari 5632 0.6637 Lotus 9.2 7.0 7.0

8th Div 2 Taonui 149 0.6625 Lidgard 40.6 (12.4m) 13.0 DNC 13.0

8th Div 2 Haurere 3660 0.5452 H28 13.0 DNC 13.0

8th Div 2 Dire Straits 5376 0.6868 Farr 727 13.0 DNC 13.0

8th Div 2 Family Affair 4725 0.6847 Lotus 9.2 13.0 DNC 13.0

8th Div 2 Vanquish 1990 0.6663 Pacific 38 13.0 DNC 13.0

Race 1 - Div 1 Division - 06-10-2022 at 1755

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00

Place Division Boat Sail
Number

Handicap Boat Design Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR

1 Div 1 Northern Rebel
II

8915 0.8669 Beneteau First
40.7

17:55:00 19:19:01 1:24:01 1:12:50 0:00:00 0.867

2 Div 1 Satellite Spy 6162 0.9450 Ross 40 17:55:00 19:15:27 1:20:27 1:16:02 0:03:23 0.905
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Place Division Boat Sail
Number

Handicap Boat Design Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR

3 Div 1 Punch line 8151 0.7460 Lotus 10.6     RET      

3 Div 1 Imagine It 8873 0.7275 Hanse 371     RET      

5 Div 1 Prime Suspect 5850 0.7885 Farr 1020     DNC      

5 Div 1 Entropy 6219 0.7825 Beale 11.2     DNC      

5 Div 1 Coup D'Etat 6265 0.7274 Farr 1020     DNC      

5 Div 1 Reotahi 5843 0.7243 Davidson 35     DNC      

5 Div 1 Indelible 9394 0.8520 Dehler 41     DNC      

5 Div 1 Flying Tiger 9462 0.8500 Flying Tiger 10     DNC      

5 Div 1 Bluebird 55055 0.8435 J120     DNC      

5 Div 1 Global 9367 0.8171 First 36.7     DNC      

Race 1 - Div 2 Division - 06-10-2022 at 1755

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00

Place Division Boat Sail
Number

Handicap Boat Design Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR

1 Div 2 Freaky 2768 0.6905 Farr 727 18:00:00 19:07:49 1:07:49 0:46:50 0:00:00 0.691

2 Div 2 Cisco 4595 0.7280 Mull 9.5 18:00:00 19:07:46 1:07:46 0:49:20 0:03:27 0.691

3 Div 2 Sequin 9693 0.6515 Jeanneau Sun
Odyssey

18:00:00 19:18:42 1:18:42 0:51:16 0:06:49 0.595

4 Div 2 Satu 6990 0.6640 Lotus 950 18:00:00 19:22:15 1:22:15 0:54:37 0:11:44 0.569

5 Div 2 Tiamana 9366 0.6545 Hanse 345 18:00:00 19:24:14 1:24:14 0:55:08 0:12:41 0.556

6 Div 2 Phantasea 9523 0.6704 Hanse 315 18:00:00 19:23:16 1:23:16 0:55:49 0:13:25 0.562

7 Div 2 Olmari 5632 0.6637 Lotus 9.2 18:00:00 19:25:29 1:25:29 0:56:44 0:14:56 0.548

8 Div 2 Taonui 149 0.6625 Lidgard 40.6 (12.4m)     DNC      

8 Div 2 Haurere 3660 0.5452 H28     DNC      

8 Div 2 Dire Straits 5376 0.6868 Farr 727     DNC      

8 Div 2 Family
Affair

4725 0.6847 Lotus 9.2     DNC      

8 Div 2 Vanquish 1990 0.6663 Pacific 38     DNC      
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